
School Principal Date Time 
Bayview Sue DeRosa Tuesday, May 21 1:00-2:00 
Brechin Tonia Collins Thursday, June 6 9:00-10:00 
Cedar Elem. Carie Wood Tuesday, May 28 1:00-2:00 
Chase River  Trisha Armour Thursday, May 16 9-10 & 10:15-11:15 
Cilaire  Lisa Frey Wednesday, June 5 1:00-2:00 
Cinnabar Valley  Colette Young Monday, May 6 1:00-2:00 
Departure Bay  Larry Dean Tuesday, May 7 1:00-2:00 
Fairview  Cindy Haack Wednesday, May 15 9:30-10:45 
Forest Park  David Cooper Wednesday, May 29 6:00-7:00 
Frank J. Ney  Gregg Halfyard Thursday, May 30 8:45-11:30 
Gabriola  Marc Daneault Thursday, June 20 12:20-2:20 
Georgia Ave.  Shauna Coey Thursday, May 30 1:00-2:00 
Hammond Bay  Shannon Apland Thursday, May 30 Multiple times by group 
Island ConnectED  Justin Mark Friday, June 7 9:00-10:15 room 105 
Ladysmith Prim. Shona Sneddon Tuesday, May 14  9:00-11:00 
McGirr  Robbie Dhillon Friday, May 31 9:30-11:30 
Mountain View  John Cunnian Wednesday, May 22 9:00-10:00 
North Oyster  Danielle Ashworth Tuesday, May 7 12:15-1:30 
Park Avenue  Darren Dickie Thursday, May 16 9:30-10:30 
Pauline Haarer  Christine Bohm Monday, May 13 9:00-10:00 
Pleasant Valley  Sara Tyson Wednesday, May 29 9:00-10:30 
QQS Sean Walsh Wednesday, May 22 3:00-5:00 
Quarterway  Arlette Begoum Kake Wednesday, May 29 9:00-11:45 
Randerson 
Ridge  

Derek Snowden Wednesday, May 29 10:00-11:00 
Rock City  Mike Lundine Thursday, May 30 1:00-2:00 
Seaview  Tanya Whiting Friday, June 7 9:00-10:15 
syuwen’ct  Diane Charles Tuesday, May 28 9:30-11:30 
Uplands Park  Mike Ingalls Thursday, May 16 1:00-2:00 
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